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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Re: Order 30042060SW Tracking 1Z9W9638DK69199039 
1 message

export@meditecengland <export@meditecengland.co.uk> 6 April 2021 at 14:30
To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sarah,

Kindly process a PI for the same.

 

We need these urgently.

 

Regards,

Akhil

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sarah Walton
<office@viamed.co.uk> 
Reply to: <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk> 
Date: Tuesday, 6 April 2021 at 11:53 
To: "export@meditecengland" <export@meditecengland.co.uk> 
Subject: Re: Order 30042060SW Tracking 1Z9W9638DK69199039

 

Dear Akil,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

Yes we do have 100 x 0110432 in stock.  The unit price for this sensor is £45.50.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 
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-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 5 Apr 2021 at 15:41, export@meditecengland <export@meditecengland.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Sarah,

 

Do you have the below sensors in stock.

 

 Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-250(B) Unterminated (part number 0110432)– 100 Nos

 

 

Regards,
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Akhil Kohli
Meditec International England Limited

Tel          : +44 20 36423808 

Mobile  : +44 7469090234

Email     :  export@meditecengland.co.uk

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Sarah Walton
<office@viamed.co.uk> 
Reply to: <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk> 
Date: Wednesday, 13 May 2020 at 08:25 
To: Export Meditec <export@meditecengland.co.uk> 
Subject: Re: Order 30042060SW Tracking 1Z9W9638DK69199039

 

Dear Akhil,

 

We do not have stock of the R-41V sensors which is compatible.  We do not keep many of these in stock, so would
need a confirmed order.  The lead time would be 6 - 8 weeks from receipt of order.

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.
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-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 12 May 2020 at 19:02, Export Meditec <export@meditecengland.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Sarah,

 

By any chance do you have any stocks now for OOM 202-1

 

Regards,

 

Akhil

 

 

On Tue, 12 May 2020, 19:58 Sarah Walton, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Akhil, 
 
I am writing to inform you that your order has been dispatched. 
 
You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number
1Z9W9638DK69199039.

 
Please see attached delivery note,  DVM123628-1 and a copy of your invoice, RVM123628-1. 
 
Kind Regards  
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Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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